REAL-TIME POWER PROCESSING™
Real-Time Power Processing™ (RTPP) technology is a
unique parallel processing methodology that performs the
multi-step process of RF power measurement at incredible,
unmatched speeds. While conventional power meters and
USB sensors perform steps serially, resulting in long re-arm
times and missed data, Boonton sensors with Real-Time
Power Processing™ capture, display and measure every

RTP4000
REAL-TIME TRUE AVERAGE POWER SENSORS
Ordering Information
  RTP4006	 Real-Time True Average Power Sensor 10 MHz to 6 GHz
  RTP4106	 Real-Time True Average Power Sensor 4 kHz to 6 GHz
  RTP4018-S/1	 Real-Time True Average Power Sensor 10 MHz to 18 GHz
  RTP4040	 Real-Time True Average Power Sensor 10 MHz to 40 GHz
Included Accessories
  84620400A	 Information Card
  57500800A	 0.9 m BNC (m) to SMB (m) cable
  57500900A	 0.9 m SMB (m) to SMB (m) cable